2023-24 Weiden Blue Devils (GerObL) Scoring
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Player Name
Tomas Rubes
Tyler Ward

Luca Glaser
David Elsner
Vladislav Filin
Kurt Davis

Neal Samanski
Maximilian Kolb
Markus Eberhardt
Daniel Bruch
Fabian Voit
Robert Hechtl
Dennis Thielsch
Nardo Nagtzaam
Adam Schusser
Martin Hlozek
Dominik Mueller
James Bettauer
Fabian Ribnitzky
Vincent Schlenker
Alessandro Schmidbauer
Jaroslav Hubl
Tom Schwarz
Marius Schmidt
Davin Maus
Marco Woelfl
Janik Engler
Maximilian Merkl

Goaltenders
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Player Name
Janik Engler

Janik Engler

Marco Woelfl
Marco Woelfl
Jaroslav Hubl
Jaroslav Hubl

Pos| GP
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41
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G A Pts|PIM +/-

29| 65 94 6| 62
41| 43 84| 12| 52
30| 38 68| 40| 63
34| 33 67| 33| 58
20| 45 65| 53| 56
16| 48| 64 19 69
20 32| 52 47| 48
6 34 40 16| 50
5/ 35 40 93 64
15 22| 37| 10 18
14 23| 37| 10 20
12 11| 23| 16 24
9 14 23| 16 24
11| 11|} 22| 12 19
4, 17, 21| 13 32
5 11 16, 10| 16
3/ 12, 15| 16 30
4, 10| 14 4 18
3/ 10, 13| 35 21
2/ 10 12 6| 9
5 5/ 10| 10 25
0 5 5 0 0
31 4 2, 2
0 3 3 8 2
0 2 2 2 1
0 1 1 0 0
0 O 0 0 0
0o/ O 0 0| O
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000, O 0O O 0
214, 0 0/ O 0
214, 0 0/ O 0
248, 0 0/ O 0
248, 0 0| O 0
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Birthdate | Age Birthplace
1992-09-25| 30
1999-08-19| 24
1998-08-13| 25
1992-03-22| 31
1995-03-20| 28
1986-08-13| 37
1998-12-30| 24
1997-11-11| 25
1994-03-12| 29
2002-04-16| 21
1996-08-18| 27
1999-09-28| 23
1986-11-27| 36
1990-05-09| 33
1991-04-18| 32
2000-05-18| 23
1993-04-02| 30
1991-03-19| 32
2000-01-28| 23
1992-12-17| 30
2002-12-02| 20
1982-12-29| 40
2004-03-20| 19
1993-04-16| 30
2003-10-02| 19
1994-02-28| 29
2003-01-18| 20
2006-06-27| 17

Kamloops, BC
Schlema, Germany
Landshut, Germany
Moscow, Russia
Plymouth, MN
Erding, Germany
Fuessen, Germany
Stuttgart, Germany

Augsburg, Germany

Ruedersdorf, Germany
Nijmegen, Netherlands
Karlovy Vary, Czech Rep.

Litomerice, Czech Rep.
Coquitlam, BC
Kaufbeuren, Germany
Schwenningen, Germany

Chomutov, Czech Rep.

Schongau, Germany

Nuernberg, Germany

Division Standings

SO | GA | Saves cp

0 0 0

0 0
40| 411
40| 411
72, 568
72, 568

SvPct
0.000
0.000
0.911
0.911
0.888
0.888

Oberliga Sud W

Weiden 48 | 43

Weiden 48 | 43

Heilbronn 48| 34

Heilbronn 48 34

Deggerndorf 48 | 26
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Deggerndorf 48 | 26

Memmingen 48 | 23

Memmingen 48 | 23

Riessersee 48 | 22

Riessersee 48 | 22

Bayreuth 48 | 22

Bayreuth 48 | 22

Peiting 48| 19

Peiting 48| 19

Bad Toelz 48| 16

Bad Toelz 48| 16

Lindau 48| 16
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6.00
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5.10
6.01
6.00
6.02
5.06
6.00
5.11
6.04
6.00
5.10
5.06
511
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18
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Statistics as of May 14, 2024

Wagt
154
178
187
182
176
175
194
185
189
182
194
194
185
187
207
176
176
202
185
189
143
187
178
196
185
180
178
163

Pts
132
132
109
109

92
92
86
86
78
78
76
76
69
69
62
62
60
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Lindau
Hoechstadt
Hoechstadt
Fuessen
Fuessen
Passau
Passau
Stuttgart
Stuttgart

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
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